
[Tokyo Institute of Technology] ACAP Specialized faculty members As of April 2023

Schools Department Position Name Contact address
Mathematics Professor Yuichiro Taguchi taguchi@math.titech.ac.jp

Physics Associate professor Hiroyuki Fujioka fujioka@phys.titech.ac.jp
Chemistry Professor Shun-ichi Ishiuchi ishiuchi@chem.titech.ac.jp

Earth and Planetary Sciences Professor Junichi Nakajima nakajima@geo.titech.ac.jp
Mechanical Engineering Associate professor Yoshihiro Mizutani mizutani.y.aa@m.titech.ac.jp

Systems and Control Engineering Associate professor Takeshi Hatanaka hatanaka@sc.e.titech.ac.jp
Electrical and Electronic Engineering Associate professor Shinsuke Miyajima miyajima.s.aa@m.titech.ac.jp

Information and Communications Engineering Associate professor Yuko Hara hara@cad.ict.e.titech.ac.jp
Industrial Engineering and Economics Associate professor Xiuzhu Gu xiuzhu.g.aa@m.titech.ac.jp

Associate professor Shinji Muraishi muraishi.s.aa@m.titech.ac.jp
Associate professor Yoshimitsu Sagara sagara.y.aa@m.titech.ac.jp
Associate professor Sachiko Matsushita matsushita.s.ab@m.titech.ac.jp

Chemical Science and Engineering Professor Yusuke Shimoyama yshimo@chemeng.titech.ac.jp
Mathematical and Computing Science Professor Keisuke Tanaka keisuke@is.titech.ac.jp

Computer Science Associate professor Haruhiko Kaneko kaneko@c.titech.ac.jp
Life Science  and  Technology Life Science and Technology Professor Nobuhiro Hayashi nhayashi@bio.titech.ac.jp

Civil and Environmental Engineering Professor Akihiro Takahashi takahashi.a.al@m.titech.ac.jp
Transdisciplinary Science and Engineering Associate professor Hiroshi Takagi takagi.h.ae@m.titech.ac.jp

Applicants to the Department of Architecture do NOT contact the ACAP Specialized
faculty member at Tokyo Tech.  Tokyo Tech will allocate your academic advisor.
You will be asked to skip the the section where you need to submit the ACAP faculty member's consent
form in the online applilcation form.
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